Lithium Battery Electrode Slitting Machine
Lithium Battery Electrode Slitting Machine
(Max.500mm Width) for Electrodes of
Cylindrical and Pouch Battery.
● Brand:TOB NEW ENERGY
● Item No.:TOB-FT-500
● Order(Moq):1set
● Payment:L/C,T/T,Western Union,
Paypal
● Product Origin:China
● Shipping Port:XIAMEN
● Lead Time:7days
Product Detail
Lithium Battery Electrode Slitting Machine (Max.500mm Width) for
Electrodes of Cylindrical and Pouch Battery
SPECIFICATIONS
1 TOB-FT-500 Battery electrode slitting machine is a semi-automatic slitting machine for
preparing electrode of cylinder batteries and prismatic batteries in R&D laboratories and
production line.
2 The slitting machine can slit electrode with width up to 500mm, and with finished slitting
width from 20mm to 500mm with different model cutter blade.
3 This equipment is suitable for rechargeable lithium batteries cathode and anode electrode
of the longitudinal cutting, the electrode of the base material can be aluminum foil and
copper foil, sliced edge tidy, high dimensional accuracy, no burr, it is an important
equipment in plate processing.
Model Battery Electrode Slitting Machine      TOB-FT-500
Source voltage AC 110V-220V, Customized, 50HZ
Power 800W
Warranty One year limited warranty and lifetime support
Slitting mode Single knife hobbing
Knife type Upper and lower round knife
Slitting width 20-500mm
Slitting thickness 100-300um
Hob diameter  Φ80 mm
Slitting speed 10m/min, Adjustable
Dimension(L*W*H) 610*610*1100mm
Weight 200kg
PRODUCT DISPLAY
BATTERY ELECTRODE SLITTING PROCESS
PACKAGE